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Группа No 1    11:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГОРНАКОВА Виктория НОВ  V  V  2  1  V  2 0.50 -3 20 4
СОРОКИНА Алиса НОВ  4  V  0  2  3  0 0.16 -11 14 6
ТУШИНА Мария НОВ  0  0  4  0  4  0 0.00 -22 8 7
КОНЬШИНА Софья НОВ  V  V  V  4  2  0 0.50 0 21 3
РЯБУШКИНА Арина ОМС  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.83 16 29 2
КОВАЛЕВА Антонина НОВ  4  V  V  V  1  0 0.50 -4 20 5
ХИЖНЯК Алиса АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 24 30 1

Группа No 2    11:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГОЛДОБИНА Юлиана НОВ  V  1  0  2  V  V 0.50 -3 18 5
КАЛИНИНА Алина НОВ  1  1  1  2  1  1 0.00 -23 7 7
ПАК Александра НОВ  V  V  0  1  3  V 0.50 1 19 4
МИХАЙЛОВА Анна НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 28 30 1
ПРУДНИКОВА Анна НОВ  V  V  V  0  V  2 0.66 4 22 2
НАЙСТЕТЕР Кира ОМС  4  V  V  1  3  V 0.50 2 23 3
ШИПИЦИНА Милана АЛТ  1  V  1  0  V  2 0.33 -9 14 6

Группа No 3    11:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛУКИНА Александра НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 22 30 1
ВЕЛИГУР Анастасия НОВ  2  3  V  V  V  2 0.50 1 22 3
ГУСАКОВА Татьяна НОВ  1  V  V  2  V  2 0.50 -5 20 5
МИЛЮЩЕНКО Полина НОВ  1  1  4  2  2  2 0.00 -18 12 7
ПРОВОРОВА Вероника АЛТ  1  4  V  V  V  0 0.50 0 20 4
МОРОЗОВА Елизавета НОВ  0  1  3  V  1  1 0.16 -16 11 6
КОЛОБКОВА Алина ОМС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 16 28 2

Группа No 4    11:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОРОТАЕВА Елизавета ОМС  V  0  3  1  V  V 0.50 3 19 4
БОНЕТ Анна НОВ  1  0  1  2  V  2 0.16 -14 11 6
КОРНИЛОВА Эвелина НОВ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.83 19 25 2
КОРОЛЬ Марина НОВ  V  V  1  1  V  V 0.66 8 22 3
ШИЛЯЕВА Елизавета НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 26 30 1
ЕГОРОВА Виктория НОВ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00 -30 0 7
КУЗЬМИНА Алиса НОВ  0  V  0  0  0  V 0.33 -12 10 5

Группа No 5    11:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТИМОШЕНКО Оливия НОВ  0  1  3  2  3  4 0.00 -17 13 7
НОВИКОВА Екатерина НОВ  V  V  1  V  V  3 0.66 11 24 2
ТРУХАЧЕВА Арина АЛТ  V  1  V  V  1  1 0.50 -3 18 5
САНДОМИРСКАЯ Елизавет НОВ  V  V  1  V  2  2 0.50 -2 20 4
СОЛОВЬЕВА Анастасия ОМС  V  1  4  3  2  4 0.16 -8 19 6
ЛЮТИКОВА Анастасия НОВ  V  1  V  V  V  2 0.66 5 23 3
САФРОНОВА Александра НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 14 30 1
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Группа No 6    11:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДИЧЕНКО Софья ОМС  1  V  3  2  V  V 0.50 2 21 3
АХТЫРСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.83 19 27 2
СЕДЫХ Елизавета НОВ  0  0  1  0  V  V 0.33 -13 11 6
ШЕЛЕПАНОВА Василиса НОВ  V  2  V  2  1  V 0.50 -2 20 4
НИКОЛАЕВА Ксения НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 24 30 1
ПРИСЯЖНАЯ Александра НОВ  2  0  4  V  0  V 0.33 -7 16 5
БЛИНКОВА Екатерина НОВ  2  0  0  3  0  2 0.00 -23 7 7

Группа No 7    11:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПРИЙМАК Анна АЛТ  V  0  3  V  V  3 0.50 -3 21 4
КАЛЯЛИНА Софья НОВ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 17 29 1
ЗАЙЦЕВА Ксения АЛТ  V  2  3  V  V  V 0.66 7 25 2
ЛЕОНОВА Екатерина НОВ  V  0  V  2  V  V 0.66 3 22 3
ТОКАРЕВА Анастасия НОВ  1  2  3  V  V  3 0.33 -3 19 5
БОБРОВА Александра НОВ  4  1  2  0  0  V 0.16 -17 12 7
ДИАНОВА Валентина НОВ  V  2  3  3  V  4 0.33 -4 22 6

Группа No 8    11:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

САХАРОВА Софья НОВ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.83 18 27 1
БАЙКЕНОВА Арина НОВ  2  3  4  V  V  V 0.50 3 24 4
ВЕСЕЛОВА София НОВ  0  V  4  V  V  V 0.66 0 24 3
НЕПОМНЯЩИХ Екатерина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.83 11 29 2
МИНАКОВА Екатерина АЛТ  1  1  3  3  V  2 0.16 -14 15 6
КОСОНОГОВА Весна АЛТ  0  1  4  0  4  2 0.00 -19 11 7
СТЕПАНЯН Мери НОВ  1  4  4  V  V  V 0.50 1 24 5

Группа No 9    11:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАРДОЯН Екатерина НОВ  4  1  3  V  1 0.20 -7 14 5
ЧЕНИНА Анастасия НОВ  V  V  4  V  1 0.60 0 20 3
СЕКИСОВА Василиса НОВ  V  2  1  V  1 0.40 -3 14 4
СИРЕНКО Алина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 13 25 1
ТРУХАЧЕВА Дарина АЛТ  1  4  1  0  0 0.00 -19 6 6
ЧЕРНОБРОВИНА Александ ОМС  V  V  V  4  V 0.80 16 24 2

Группа No 10    11:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РОМАНОВСКАЯ Валерия НОВ  0  4  0  0  3 0.00 -18 7 6
КУЗНЕЦОВА Алёна НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 17 25 1
УСПАНОВА Диана НОВ  V  1  3  2  V 0.40 -4 16 5
МАЛЬЦЕВА Лилиана НОВ  V  3  V  3  3 0.40 1 19 4
МОЛОШТАН Дарья АЛТ  V  2  V  V  1 0.60 3 18 2
СИДОРЕНКО Олеся ОМС  V  2  1  V  V 0.60 1 18 3
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Группа No 11    11:00    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЯНКОВСКАЯ Дарья НОВ  1  V  2  V  2 0.40 -5 15 4
ВОЛКОВА Арина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 14 25 1
ШАРАВИНА Екатерина НОВ  3  1  V  1  3 0.20 -10 13 5
АХРОМЦЕВА Вера НОВ  V  2  3  1  0 0.20 -11 11 6
ДУДИНА Екатерина ОМС  2  3  V  V  V 0.60 5 20 3
ЕРМОЛАЕВА Антонина НОВ  V  4  V  V  3 0.60 7 22 2

Группа No 12    11:00    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗАЖИГАЕВА Варвара НОВ  0  V  1  1  V 0.40 -9 12 4
ТКАЛЕНКО Дарья НОВ  V  V  4  V  V 0.80 16 24 1
ЛАПШИНА Дарья НОВ  2  0  0  0  V 0.20 -16 7 6
ЯКОВЛЕВА Анна НОВ  V  V  V  V  2 0.80 10 22 2
БРОВКИНА Полина НОВ  V  2  V  2  V 0.60 5 19 3
СИМОНОВА Дарья ОМС  4  1  3  V  3 0.20 -6 16 5

Группа No 13    11:00    Дорожка 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДЕМЧЕНКО Александра НОВ  V  V  3  V  V 0.80 12 23 2
ЧЕРНАКОВА Арина НОВ  0  0  0  V  1 0.20 -16 6 5
ФЕДЕНЕВА Александра НОВ  3  V  1  V  V 0.60 6 19 3
ПЕТУХОВА Александра НОВ  V  V  V  V  4 0.80 13 24 1
АРСЕНТЬЕВА Кира АЛТ  1  2  2  2  3 0.00 -15 10 6
СОФЬИНА Александра ОМС  2  V  1  V  V 0.60 0 18 4

Группа No 14    11:00    Дорожка 14
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТАРАКАНОВА Дарья НОВ  3  V  2  V  0 0.40 -5 15 4
ТОКАРЕВА Татьяна НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 11 25 1
ЛУКИНСКАЯ Ярослава НОВ  2  1  2  V  V 0.40 -5 15 4
ПАНАФИДКИНА Анастаси НОВ  V  2  V  V  3 0.60 3 20 2
ГОРЕЯВЧЕВА Ольга НОВ  3  4  4  3  V 0.20 -2 19 6
КОНОВАЛОВА София ОМС  V  4  1  V  1 0.40 -2 16 3
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МИХАЙЛОВА Анна НОВ 1.00 28 30 квалифицированных
2 ШИЛЯЕВА Елизавета НОВ 1.00 26 30 квалифицированных
3 НИКОЛАЕВА Ксения НОВ 1.00 24 30 квалифицированных
3 ХИЖНЯК Алиса АЛТ 1.00 24 30 квалифицированных
5 ЛУКИНА Александра НОВ 1.00 22 30 квалифицированных
6 КУЗНЕЦОВА Алёна НОВ 1.00 17 25 квалифицированных
7 САФРОНОВА Александра НОВ 1.00 14 30 квалифицированных
8 ВОЛКОВА Арина НОВ 1.00 14 25 квалифицированных
9 СИРЕНКО Алина НОВ 1.00 13 25 квалифицированных

10 ТОКАРЕВА Татьяна НОВ 1.00 11 25 квалифицированных
11 АХТЫРСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ 0.83 19 27 квалифицированных
12 КОРНИЛОВА Эвелина НОВ 0.83 19 25 квалифицированных
13 САХАРОВА Софья НОВ 0.83 18 27 квалифицированных
14 КАЛЯЛИНА Софья НОВ 0.83 17 29 квалифицированных
15 РЯБУШКИНА Арина ОМС 0.83 16 29 квалифицированных
16 КОЛОБКОВА Алина ОМС 0.83 16 28 квалифицированных
17 НЕПОМНЯЩИХ Екатерина НОВ 0.83 11 29 квалифицированных
18 ТКАЛЕНКО Дарья НОВ 0.80 16 24 квалифицированных
18 ЧЕРНОБРОВИНА Александ ОМС 0.80 16 24 квалифицированных
20 ПЕТУХОВА Александра НОВ 0.80 13 24 квалифицированных
21 ДЕМЧЕНКО Александра НОВ 0.80 12 23 квалифицированных
22 ЯКОВЛЕВА Анна НОВ 0.80 10 22 квалифицированных
23 НОВИКОВА Екатерина НОВ 0.66 11 24 квалифицированных
24 КОРОЛЬ Марина НОВ 0.66 8 22 квалифицированных
25 ЗАЙЦЕВА Ксения АЛТ 0.66 7 25 квалифицированных
26 ЛЮТИКОВА Анастасия НОВ 0.66 5 23 квалифицированных
27 ПРУДНИКОВА Анна НОВ 0.66 4 22 квалифицированных
28 ЛЕОНОВА Екатерина НОВ 0.66 3 22 квалифицированных
29 ВЕСЕЛОВА София НОВ 0.66 0 24 квалифицированных
30 ЕРМОЛАЕВА Антонина НОВ 0.60 7 22 квалифицированных
31 ФЕДЕНЕВА Александра НОВ 0.60 6 19 квалифицированных
32 ДУДИНА Екатерина ОМС 0.60 5 20 квалифицированных
33 БРОВКИНА Полина НОВ 0.60 5 19 квалифицированных
34 ПАНАФИДКИНА Анастасия НОВ 0.60 3 20 квалифицированных
35 МОЛОШТАН Дарья АЛТ 0.60 3 18 квалифицированных
36 СИДОРЕНКО Олеся ОМС 0.60 1 18 квалифицированных
37 ЧЕНИНА Анастасия НОВ 0.60 0 20 квалифицированных
38 СОФЬИНА Александра ОМС 0.60 0 18 квалифицированных
39 БАЙКЕНОВА Арина НОВ 0.50 3 24 квалифицированных
40 КОРОТАЕВА Елизавета ОМС 0.50 3 19 квалифицированных
41 НАЙСТЕТЕР Кира ОМС 0.50 2 23 квалифицированных
42 ДИЧЕНКО Софья ОМС 0.50 2 21 квалифицированных
43 СТЕПАНЯН Мери НОВ 0.50 1 24 квалифицированных
44 ВЕЛИГУР Анастасия НОВ 0.50 1 22 квалифицированных
45 ПАК Александра НОВ 0.50 1 19 квалифицированных
46 КОНЬШИНА Софья НОВ 0.50 0 21 квалифицированных
47 ПРОВОРОВА Вероника АЛТ 0.50 0 20 квалифицированных
48 САНДОМИРСКАЯ Елизавет НОВ 0.50 -2 20 квалифицированных
48 ШЕЛЕПАНОВА Василиса НОВ 0.50 -2 20 квалифицированных
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 ПРИЙМАК Анна АЛТ 0.50 -3 21 квалифицированных
51 ГОРНАКОВА Виктория НОВ 0.50 -3 20 квалифицированных
52 ГОЛДОБИНА Юлиана НОВ 0.50 -3 18 квалифицированных
52 ТРУХАЧЕВА Арина АЛТ 0.50 -3 18 квалифицированных
54 КОВАЛЕВА Антонина НОВ 0.50 -4 20 квалифицированных
55 ГУСАКОВА Татьяна НОВ 0.50 -5 20 квалифицированных
56 МАЛЬЦЕВА Лилиана НОВ 0.40 1 19 квалифицированных
57 КОНОВАЛОВА София ОМС 0.40 -2 16 квалифицированных
58 СЕКИСОВА Василиса НОВ 0.40 -3 14 квалифицированных
59 УСПАНОВА Диана НОВ 0.40 -4 16 квалифицированных
60 ЛУКИНСКАЯ Ярослава НОВ 0.40 -5 15 квалифицированных
60 ТАРАКАНОВА Дарья НОВ 0.40 -5 15 квалифицированных
60 ЯНКОВСКАЯ Дарья НОВ 0.40 -5 15 квалифицированных
63 ЗАЖИГАЕВА Варвара НОВ 0.40 -9 12 квалифицированных
64 ТОКАРЕВА Анастасия НОВ 0.33 -3 19 квалифицированных
65 ДИАНОВА Валентина НОВ 0.33 -4 22 квалифицированных
66 ПРИСЯЖНАЯ Александра НОВ 0.33 -7 16 квалифицированных
67 ШИПИЦИНА Милана АЛТ 0.33 -9 14 квалифицированных
68 КУЗЬМИНА Алиса НОВ 0.33 -12 10 квалифицированных
69 СЕДЫХ Елизавета НОВ 0.33 -13 11 квалифицированных
70 ГОРЕЯВЧЕВА Ольга НОВ 0.20 -2 19 квалифицированных
71 СИМОНОВА Дарья ОМС 0.20 -6 16 квалифицированных
72 МАРДОЯН Екатерина НОВ 0.20 -7 14 квалифицированных
73 ШАРАВИНА Екатерина НОВ 0.20 -10 13 квалифицированных
74 АХРОМЦЕВА Вера НОВ 0.20 -11 11 выбывший
75 ЛАПШИНА Дарья НОВ 0.20 -16 7 выбывший
76 ЧЕРНАКОВА Арина НОВ 0.20 -16 6 выбывший
77 СОЛОВЬЕВА Анастасия ОМС 0.16 -8 19 выбывший
78 СОРОКИНА Алиса НОВ 0.16 -11 14 выбывший
79 МИНАКОВА Екатерина АЛТ 0.16 -14 15 выбывший
80 БОНЕТ Анна НОВ 0.16 -14 11 выбывший
81 МОРОЗОВА Елизавета НОВ 0.16 -16 11 выбывший
82 БОБРОВА Александра НОВ 0.16 -17 12 выбывший
83 АРСЕНТЬЕВА Кира АЛТ 0.00 -15 10 выбывший
84 ТИМОШЕНКО Оливия НОВ 0.00 -17 13 выбывший
85 МИЛЮЩЕНКО Полина НОВ 0.00 -18 12 выбывший
86 РОМАНОВСКАЯ Валерия НОВ 0.00 -18 7 выбывший
87 КОСОНОГОВА Весна АЛТ 0.00 -19 11 выбывший
88 ТРУХАЧЕВА Дарина АЛТ 0.00 -19 6 выбывший
89 ТУШИНА Мария НОВ 0.00 -22 8 выбывший
90 БЛИНКОВА Екатерина НОВ 0.00 -23 7 выбывший
90 КАЛИНИНА Алина НОВ 0.00 -23 7 выбывший
92 ЕГОРОВА Виктория НОВ 0.00 -30 0 выбывший
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